

5/21/2025

BID TABULATION SUMMARY **WEST CREEK ROAD PAVEMENT OVERLAY**

No. of Bids: 4

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	TOTAL QTY	PAY UNIT	ENGINEERS AMOUNT		Sut-Kote		Broome Bituminous		Dairydale		L&T Construction	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
402.000011	Plant Production Quality Adjustment to HMA Items	950	OU	\$90.00	\$85,500.00	\$90.00	\$85,500.00	\$90.00	\$85,500.00	\$90.00	\$85,500.00	\$90.00	\$85,500.00
402.018904	Truing & Levelling F9, HMA, 80 Series compaction	7500	Ton	\$95.00	\$712,500.00	\$64.00	\$480,000.00	\$72.00	\$540,000.00	\$76.00	\$570,000.00	\$90.00	\$675,000.00
402.127304	12.5 F3 Top Course HMA, 70 Series compaction	11500	Ton	\$95.00	\$1,092,500.00	\$57.00	\$655,500.00	\$71.00	\$816,500.00	\$76.00	\$874,000.00	\$80.00	\$920,000.00
407.0102	Diluted Tack Coat	22000	Gallon	\$3.50	\$77,000.00	\$0.75	\$16,500.00	\$2.75	\$60,500.00	\$1.25	\$27,500.00	\$1.80	\$39,600.00
619.01	Base Maintenance and Protection of Traffic	NEC.	LS	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$174,877.80	\$174,877.80
640.10	White Paint ReflectORIZED Stripes - 15 mils	91000	LF	\$0.60	\$54,600.00	\$0.19	\$17,290.00	\$0.34	\$30,940.00	\$0.19	\$17,290.00	\$0.15	\$13,650.00
640.11	Yellow Paint ReflectORIZED Stripes - 15 mils	91000	LF	\$0.60	\$54,600.00	\$0.19	\$17,290.00	\$0.34	\$30,940.00	\$0.19	\$17,290.00	\$0.15	\$13,650.00
697.03	Field Change Payment	50000	DC	\$1.00	\$50,000.00	\$1.00	\$50,000.00	\$1.00	\$50,000.00	\$1.00	\$50,000.00	\$1.00	\$50,000.00
698.04	Asphalt Price Adjustment	100	DC	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00
699.040001	Mobilization (4% maximum)	NEC	LS	\$87,472.00	\$87,472.00	\$53,000.00	\$53,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$78,800.00	\$78,800.00
TOTAL BID					\$2,274,272.00		\$1,415,180.00		\$1,667,480.00		\$1,684,680.00		\$2,051,177.80


Gary Hammond, P.E.
Commissioner of Public Works